• For smaller tanks and
restricted space
• Use in sewer and
industrial waste
water
• Shape avoids
“ragging”, in sewer
systems

www.cynergy3.comISO 9001CERTIFIED
© 2014 Cynergy3 omponents, All Rights Reserved.C Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
Part Numbering System
Series
Max. current
Contact Form
A = n/o
B = n/c
C = c/o
W WRC Approved=
Cable length in mtrs:
Blank =  5M standard
LM     10 A 10W
Cable covering:
Installation
cable
external
counterweight
differential
pipe
cable entrance
tie
brown
wiring diagram
for emptying pump
wiring diagram
for filling pump
black
brown
pump - on
level drop
pump - off
black
pump - off
level drop
pump - on
brown
blue
bluebrown
www.cynergy3.comISO 9001CERTIFIED
© 2014 Cynergy3 omponents, All Rights Reserved.C Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
LM SeriesWRAS Approved
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Liquid Level Sensors category:
Click to view products by  Sensata manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FSH-21  FSH-25  FSH-34  FSH-35  FSV-31  FSV-35  RSF54H100R1/8  LRNH31S41  F03-16SFC-10M  F03-16PE-5M  F03-16PT-5M  SCN-
1518SC  LL103000  LRNR31N01  F03-16PT-2M  MS03-PP  F03-16SF-10M  KSL-100-1  LS01-1A66-PP-2000W  LS01-1B66-PP-500W  LS02-
1B66-S-500W  LS02-1B85-PP-5000W  LS03-1A85-PP-500W  LS03/DL-1A85-PA-500W  EL-10N  EL-3N  LL01-1AA01  59630-1-T-02-F
LS04-1B66-2-500W  LFFS 011  PS-3S (Q)  T0-SKF-0.5  T0-SKF-10  T0-SKF-5  VNI3  CLE2P  VNI1  LBFS 0111  LFFS 014  KSL-35-PP
KSL-88-PP  KSL-99-1  LS02-1A85-PP-500W  LS02-1B85-PP-500W  LS03-1A85-PA-500W  MIC 1000-20  700670  BAF147B002-00A0  DFT-
110  DFT-220